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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Jarosik         M3039         1/18     1:17:49    5:57     1:17:49
2     Jordan Potrzeba        M2029         1/11     1:21:30    6:14     1:21:30
3     Jeff Bittfield         M3039         2/18     1:23:46    6:24     1:23:46
4     Joe Nigh               M2029         2/11     1:24:17    6:26     1:24:12
5     Spencer Zysset         M2029         3/11     1:25:25    6:32     1:25:25
6     Jace Kranau            M0119          1/2     1:26:03    6:35     1:26:03
7     Jeff Gregg             M3039         3/18     1:27:57    6:43     1:27:53
8     Steele Erickson        M2029         4/11     1:30:09    6:53     1:30:08
9     Brian Bergstrom        M4049         1/16     1:31:18    6:58     1:31:15
10    Shane Peed             M3039         4/18     1:31:42    7:00     1:31:40
11    Rod Vollertsen         M3039         5/18     1:31:44    7:01     1:31:44
12    Stan Kleppinger        M4049         2/16     1:32:53    7:04     1:32:31
13    Stacy Shaw             F4049         1/17     1:32:58    7:06     1:32:57
14    Greg Schelonka         M4049         3/16     1:34:05    7:11     1:34:04
15    Dave Rippe             M3039         6/18     1:35:06    7:16     1:35:05
16    Ryan Garder            M2029         5/11     1:37:15    7:25     1:37:10
17    Mark Zajack            M4049         4/16     1:37:47    7:28     1:37:43
18    Courtney Drake         M5059          1/8     1:37:57    7:29     1:37:57
19    David Torres           M2029         6/11     1:39:02    7:33     1:38:49
20    Dustin Johnson         M3039         7/18     1:39:09    7:34     1:39:06
21    Antonio Marino         M3039         8/18     1:39:24    7:35     1:39:15
22    Neal Schlautman        M5059          2/8     1:39:20    7:35     1:39:18
23    Jessica Larson         F3039         1/29     1:39:20    7:35     1:39:18
24    Christopher Goedert    M3039         9/18     1:40:38    7:41     1:40:33
25    Randi McMahon          F2029         1/18     1:41:28    7:45     1:41:26
26    Shay Mander            F2029         2/18     1:41:58    7:46     1:41:33
27    Jay Buettner           M2029         7/11     1:41:58    7:46     1:41:33
28    Dale Miller            M4049         5/16     1:42:14    7:48     1:42:07
29    Julian Torres          M2029         8/11     1:44:34    7:58     1:44:20
30    Isaiah Brant           M0119          2/2     1:45:15    8:01     1:44:57
31    David Schram           M4049         6/16     1:45:29    8:03     1:45:26
32    Dawn Claus             F5059          1/9     1:45:31    8:03     1:45:26
33    Bobby Kaljumaa         M3039        10/18     1:45:54    8:04     1:45:38
34    Jerad Miller           M4049         7/16     1:45:49    8:05     1:45:46
35    Nathan Goertzen        M3039        11/18     1:45:55    8:05     1:45:48
36    Michael Krings         M4049         8/16     1:45:56    8:05     1:45:48
37    Aaron Vancura          M2029         9/11     1:46:30    8:07     1:46:18
38    Angela Ziller          F4049         2/17     1:46:26    8:08     1:46:21
39    K J Lentz              M4049         9/16     1:46:24    8:08     1:46:21
40    Rachel Propp           F3039         2/29     1:46:50    8:10     1:46:47
41    Nate Howland           M3039        12/18     1:48:45    8:17     1:48:25
42    Jenna Pieper           F3039         3/29     1:48:48    8:17     1:48:29
43    Steve Stauffer         M4049        10/16     1:49:01    8:19     1:48:55
44    Kirsten Kreutz         F2029         3/18     1:49:39    8:22     1:49:27
45    Chelsie White          F2029         4/18     1:49:56    8:23     1:49:44
46    Penny Befort           F3039         4/29     1:50:29    8:25     1:50:08
47    Barb Smith             F3039         5/29     1:51:12    8:30     1:51:10
48    Patrick Barvick        M3039        13/18     1:51:20    8:30     1:51:12
49    Mary O'Keeffe          F0119          1/2     1:51:20    8:30     1:51:12
50    Robyn Drudik           F3039         6/29     1:51:53    8:32     1:51:45
51    Trent Cannon           M2029        10/11     1:52:25    8:34     1:52:11
52    Cortney James          F2029         5/18     1:52:27    8:35     1:52:16
53    Mike Szekely           M4049        11/16     1:52:49    8:36     1:52:37
54    Becky Sudik            F4049         3/17     1:52:51    8:37     1:52:40
55    Itzul Diaz             F3039         7/29     1:53:20    8:39     1:53:15
56    Kathleen Riley         F3039         8/29     1:53:51    8:41     1:53:45
57    Kristina Spracklin     F2029         6/18     1:54:01    8:42     1:53:51
58    Kelly Erickson         F5059          2/9     1:54:27    8:44     1:54:13
59    Kristin Riedy          F4049         4/17     1:55:11    8:47     1:55:02
60    Stacie Heldt           F3039         9/29     1:55:28    8:48     1:55:12
61    Amie Bauer             F3039        10/29     1:55:28    8:48     1:55:13
62    Klesha Miller          F4049         5/17     1:56:31    8:54     1:56:26
63    Jacque Marshall        F4049         6/17     1:57:07    8:56     1:56:55
64    Amy McCurdy            F3039        11/29     1:57:06    8:56     1:56:58
65    Daniel Schardt         M2029        11/11     1:57:27    8:57     1:57:08
66    Susan Albers           F3039        12/29     1:58:12    9:01     1:58:02
67    Sam Jenny              F2029         7/18     1:59:32    9:08     1:59:28
68    Kimberly Stein Borrell F3039        13/29     2:00:23    9:11     2:00:15
69    Amanda Durre           F3039        14/29     2:00:46    9:13     2:00:37
70    Alan Lafollette        M4049        12/16     2:01:03    9:14     2:00:56
71    Steven Stadler         M5059          3/8     2:02:01    9:18     2:01:48
72    Lindsay Davison        F2029         8/18     2:02:15    9:20     2:02:08
73    Melissa Sheard         F3039        15/29     2:02:59    9:23     2:02:52
74    Ken Streff             M3039        14/18     2:04:57    9:32     2:04:43
75    Rebecca Streff         F3039        16/29     2:05:07    9:32     2:04:53
76    Robyn Marshall         F5059          3/9     2:05:42    9:36     2:05:33
77    Karla Erickson         F4049         7/17     2:05:51    9:36     2:05:40
78    Ken One Peace          M5059          4/8     2:06:08    9:37     2:05:56
79    David Veik             M4049        13/16     2:07:28    9:43     2:07:07
80    Rachel Smith           F2029         9/18     2:08:03    9:46     2:07:52
81    Beth McKelvey          F2029        10/18     2:08:13    9:47     2:08:02
82    Jodi Skalka            F3039        17/29     2:08:15    9:47     2:08:07
83    Jeffrey Morrick        M4049        14/16     2:08:34    9:49     2:08:24
84    Kristin Carmichael     F3039        18/29     2:08:42    9:49     2:08:28
85    Carla Streff           F3039        19/29     2:09:22    9:53     2:09:20
86    Bethany Thompson       F3039        20/29     2:10:29    9:57     2:10:09
87    Bobby Rust             M5059          5/8     2:11:22   10:01     2:11:12
88    Kimberly Creech        F5059          4/9     2:11:33   10:02     2:11:24
89    Melissa Hoggatt        F5059          5/9     2:11:48   10:03     2:11:38
90    Jose Ruiz              M4049        15/16     2:12:13   10:06     2:12:07
91    Travis Tinsman         M3039        15/18     2:12:26   10:06     2:12:08
92    Tysha Bryant           F4049         8/17     2:12:27   10:06     2:12:09
93    Dustin Tinsman         M3039        16/18     2:12:26   10:06     2:12:09
94    Jaimie Horton          F2029        11/18     2:14:36   10:16     2:14:26
95    Katrina Tubbs          F3039        21/29     2:15:38   10:21     2:15:28
96    Sara Joe               F2029        12/18     2:15:44   10:21     2:15:31
97    Gordon Wheeler         M5059          6/8     2:15:54   10:22     2:15:44
98    Connie Hein            F5059          6/9     2:17:50   10:30     2:17:31
99    Lindsey Mierau         F3039        22/29     2:18:15   10:32     2:17:59
100   Gwen Prettyman         F3039        23/29     2:18:30   10:33     2:18:12
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101   Gabe Milhon            M4049        16/16     2:18:51   10:35     2:18:29
102   Shelby Rowan           F2029        13/18     2:20:03   10:40     2:19:43
103   Amy Palser             F3039        24/29     2:20:04   10:40     2:19:44
104   Joy Utecht             F4049         9/17     2:20:04   10:41     2:19:46
105   Larry Joe              M5059          7/8     2:20:31   10:43     2:20:17
106   Jody Stutzman          F3039        25/29     2:22:08   10:50     2:21:44
107   Amber Springer         F4049        10/17     2:22:07   10:50     2:21:45
108   Heidi Tunks            F3039        26/29     2:22:45   10:52     2:22:21
109   Renae Henrichs         F4049        11/17     2:25:10   11:04     2:24:54
110   Julie Boydston         F4049        12/17     2:25:12   11:04     2:24:56
111   Audra Zavodny          F2029        14/18     2:26:57   11:12     2:26:40
112   Heather Graves         F4049        13/17     2:27:11   11:13     2:26:56
113   Jana Mousel            F2029        15/18     2:27:27   11:15     2:27:21
114   Mallorie Buescher      F0119          2/2     2:29:32   11:25     2:29:29
115   Tony Herrman           M3039        17/18     2:30:54   11:30     2:30:35
116   Rita Shuck             F5059          7/9     2:32:00   11:35     2:31:43
117   Victoria Portillo      F2029        16/18     2:33:00   11:40     2:32:42
118   Dan Arnold             M5059          8/8     2:33:47   11:43     2:33:26
119   Nicole Skinner         F4049        14/17     2:34:13   11:46     2:33:56
120   Jennifer Reiman        F4049        15/17     2:35:37   11:52     2:35:17
121   Becky Krumm            F4049        16/17     2:35:56   11:53     2:35:35
122   Cheri Beda             F3039        27/29     2:38:17   12:04     2:37:55
123   Elizabeth Kavan        F3039        28/29     2:39:43   12:10     2:39:20
124   Sadi Pontine           F3039        29/29     2:39:59   12:12     2:39:42
125   Sara Florek            F2029        17/18     2:52:46   13:10     2:52:29
126   Rachel Florek          F5059          8/9     2:52:46   13:10     2:52:29
127   Steven Dillman         M3039        18/18     2:54:47   13:20     2:54:35
128   Lindsay Carlow         F2029        18/18     3:10:58   14:34     3:10:46
129   Kim Fielder            F5059          9/9     3:19:24   15:12     3:19:00
130   Lisa Buescher          F4049        17/17     3:40:28   16:50     3:40:24
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